
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, JAGATSINGHPUR

NOTICE

Date: 23.08.2024

Interview Date, Time and Place:

INTERVIEW DATE: 31^ August, 2024 (SATURDAY), TIME: 09:30 A.M

I3y order of the Chairman, Selection Committee, Jagatsinghpur.

Pursuant to this office Advertisement dtd. 03.08.2024, the Walk-in-interview 
for engagement of persons on daily wage (purely temporary basis) to meet required 
services of Group-D employees in the Judgeship of Jagatsinghpur is scheduled to be 
held on 31.08.2024 (Saturday). Admit cards have already been sent to the 
candidates and the lists of candidates, who are selected for the Walk-in-interview 
are annexed herewith.

The candidates, who will not receive the Admit card sent by post shall appear 
the Walk-in-Interview by producing his/her original Identity proof along with 
his/her photograph.

PLACE: DISTRICT COURT COMPLEX, JAGATSINGHPUR, 
AT-CHARCHIKA BAZAR, PO/DIST-JAGATSINGHPUR, 
STATE-ODISHA, PIN-754103

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Jagatsinghpur

The candidates are hereby informed to report on the scheduled date and time 
as per the programme and instructions of the said walk-in-interview as mentioned 
in the Admit card.



List of Candidates selected to appear the walk in interview schedule to be held

Roll No. 
DW001 
DW002 
DWQQ3 
DWQ04 
DW005 
DW006 
DW007 
DW008 
DW009 
DW010 
DW011 
DW012 
DW013 
DW014 
DW015 
DW016 
DW017 
DW018 
DW019 
DW020 
DW021 
DW022 
DW023 
DWQ24 
DW025 
DW026 
DW027 
DW028 
DW029 
DW030 
DW031 
DW032 
DW033 
DW034 
DW035 
DW036 
DW037 
DW038 
DW039 
DW040 
DW041 
DW042 
DW043
DW044 
DW045 
DW046

on 31-08-2024(Saturdav)
Name of the Applicant 

MANAS RANJAN DAS 
SUMANTA RANA_________
RAKESH KUMAR MOHANTY 
AMIYA KUMAR SAHANI 
SANTOSH KUMAR RANA 
GYANA RANJAN NAYAK 
HIMANSHU BARIK________
PINTU MURMU___________
MANORANJAN BHOI______
SMRUTI RANJAN SWAIN 
SMRUTIREKHA DAS 
SASWATA KUMAR DAS 
L.N SABYASACHI MALLA 
SUMAN SEKHAR RAY 
AJAY KUMAR BEHERA 
TRILOCHAN SAHOO______
PRALAYA KUMAR DAS 
HIMANSHU NAYAK________
SIBA CHARAN MALLICK 
RASHMI RANJAN BARIK 
ARATI BEHERA___________
NIRAKAR BISWAL________
MANAS KUMAR BHOI 
SIBAPRASAD NAIK________
SUJIT KUMAR PANIGRAHI 
SAGAR MALLICK_________
CHIRANJEEB DAS________
SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT 
ANANTA NARAYAN MALLA 
SUSANTA DAS___________
BIKASH KUMAR MALLICK 
SANTOSH KUMAR BHOI 
BISWAJIT BARIK_________
TAPAN PAR I DA___________
SUDARSAN GOCHHAYAT 
SANGRAM ROUT_________
BIPIN NAIK______________
ANIL KUMAR NAYAK 
JITENDRA NAYAK________
RAJASHREE TRIPATHY 
RATIKANTA MOHANTY 
OMM PRAKASH BEHERA 
PRADIPTA KUMAR RATH 
SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 
RANJIT KUMAR MALLIK 
PRADIPTA KUMAR NAYAK

____ Father's/Husband's Name
SUBASH CHANDRA DAS_______
ADEITA RANA________________
SAROJ KUMAR MOHANTY
BIJAY A KUMAR SAHANI_______
ADEITA KUMAR RANA_________
AKSHAYA KUMAR NAYAK
HRUSHIKESH BARIK__________
NUNDU MURMU______________
MANGARAJ BHOI_____________
NRUSINGHA CHARAN SWAIN
RABINDRA DAS______________
SIBAKRUSHNA DAS___________
ANANDA PRASAD MALLA
BIRANCHI NARAYAN RAY
FAKIR BEHERA______________
FAGU SAHOO________________
BRAJA MOHAN DAS__________
KHIROD CHANDRA NAYAK
DHANURDHAR MALLICK_______
GURUCHARAN BARIK_________
LATE NABIN BEHERA_________
MADHABANANDA BISWAL
SOMANATH BHOI_____________
DOLAGOBINDA NAIK__________
BASANTA KUMAR PANIGRAHI
PRASANNA MALLICK__________
BISWANATH DAS_____________
BASANTA KUMAR ROUT_______
DHANESWAR MALLA__________
TRILOCHANA DAS____________
BIBHUTI BHUSANA MALLICK
KANGALI BHOI_______________
BASANTA KUMAR BARIK_______
BISHNU CHARAN PARIDA
NIRANJAN GOCHHAYAT_______
SANJAYA ROUT______________
BRAJA NAIK_________________
NARAYAN NAYAK_____________
DURYODHAN NAYAK__________
BISHNU CHARAN SATAPATHY
RABINDRA CHANDRA MOHANTY
HRUSIKESH BEHERA__________
KAMAL LOCHAN RATH________
NATABAR DAS_______________
SARBESWAR MALLICK________
TRILOCHAN NAYAK

SI.No
1_
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46



SIDHARTH PARIJA
DEBASIS ROUT_______
PRIYATOSH MOHANTY
AJIT KUMAR SUTAR
MANAS KUMAR SAHOO
REEPSITA ROUTRAY
BISWA RANJAN

MD.TAFIQUE ALLAM 
DIPTI RANJAN BEHERA 
JAYAPRAKASH SWAIN 
HEMANTA KUMAR NAYAK 
AMARNATH MOHANTY 
RAGHUNANDAN RANA 
MANIN MANAMOHINI

BINOD KUMAR LENKA 
SANGRAM KESHARI

SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY 
SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 
K.M DEBI PRASAD_________
PRIYABRATA DAS_________
SUVENDU DASH___________
SWADHIN PATTANAYAK
BISWAJIT PANDA__________
KAMALAKANTA BARIK______
SATYA BRATA DAS________
UMAKANTA PARIDA________
RAKESH PARIDA__________
SIBANANDA MOHANTY
AMIYA KUMAR SAHOO
DEVI PRASAD SAHOO
SUBHRAJIT ROUT_________
SUMANTA MUDULI_________
PRASHANTMUDULI________
KANYA KUMARI

Father's/Husband's Name
BABULI SAHOO________________
KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHARANA
CHITTA RANJAN MOHARANA
BHAGYARATHI MUDULI_________
SARAT CHANDRA MAHAR_______
BASANT SETHY_______________
SRIMANTA BHUYAN____________
KAILASH KHATUA______________
ASHOK KUMAR MALLICK_______
AKSHYA KUMAR SAHOO________
BICHITRANANDA DAS__________
PARSURAM ROUT_____________
RABINDRA RANA______________
ISHWAR PATRI________________
LATE ADHIKARI PATTANAYAK
SATYANANDA MOHANTY_______
RABINDRA BEHERA____________
K.M ANNADA PRASAD__________
BIPIN BIHARI DAS______________
NABAKISHORE DASH___________
PARASAR PATTANAYAK________
BANAMBAR PANDA____________
LATE KESHAB CHANDRA BARIK
DEBARAJ DAS_________________
AJAY PARIDA_________________
NAYANA PARIDA______________
NITIYANANDA MOHANTY_______
AKSHAYA KUMAR SAHOO_______
SUBASHA CHANDRA SAHOO
BALARAM ROUT_______________
RAJKISHORE MUDULI__________
RAJKISHORE MUDULI__________
SUBRAT KUMAR GOCHHAYAT
PRADEEP PARIJA______________
RAMACHANDRA ROUT
PRASANNA KUMAR MOHANTY
PRADYUMNA SUTAR___________
SURENDRANATH SAHOO_______
RAJANIKANTA MAJHI___________
SARAT KUMAR GOCHHAYAT
NIRANJAN LENKA______________
BHAGABAN BEHERA___________
MD TANWAR ALLAM KHAN______
RAMAKANTA BEHERA__________
SUBESH KUMAR SWAIN_________
FAKIR CHARAN NAYAK_________
LATE LOKANATH MOHANTY
RAMESH CHANDRA RANA_______
KAILASH BEHERA

SI.No
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

' 77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Roll No. 
DW047 
DW048 
DW049 
DW050 
DW051 
DW052 
DW053 
DW054 
DW055 
DW056 
DW057 
DW058 
DW059 
DW060 
DW061 
DW062 
DW063 
DW064 
DW065 
DW066 
DW067 
DW068 
DW069 
DW070 
DW071 
DW072 
DW073 
DW074 
DW075 
DW076 
DW077 
DW078 
DW079 
DW080 
DW081 
DW082 
DW083 
DW084 
DW085 
DW086 
DW087 
DW088 
DW089 
DW090 
DW091 
DW092 
DW093 
DW094 
DW095

Name of the Applicant
SISIR KUMAR SAHOO 
RATIKANTA MOHARANA 
TAPAS MOHARANA
ABHISEK MUDULI_______
DILLIP MAHAR__________
RANJIT SETHY__________
SURYANARAYAN BHUYAN
KIRAN KHATUA_________
MAHAPRASAD MALLICK
AVAYA KUMAR SAHOO
RAJKISHORE DAS_______
RAJKISHORE ROUT
BIKASH CHANDRA RANA 
SATYA SUN PAR PATRI 
ANANDA KUMAR



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

SI.No
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Roll No. 
DW096 
DW097 
DW098 
DW099 
DW100 
DW101 
DW102 
DW103 
DW104 
DW105 
DW106 
DW107 
DW108 
DW109 
DW110 
DW111 
DW112 
DW113 
DW114 
DW115 
DW116 
DW117 
DW118 
DW119 
DW120 
DW121 
DW122 
DW123 
DW124 
DW125 
DW126 
DW127 
DW128 
DW129 
DW130 
DW131 
DW132 
DW133
DW134

Name of the Applicant
AMAYA PARI DA________
ANIL KUMAR BEHERA
RUDRAPRATAP SWAIN
SUBHAM BARIK________
GOURANGA BEHERA
ANANDA DAS__________
JYOTI RANJAN LENKA
KAIBALYA BARIK_______
BHAGIRATHI PRADHAN
ROJALIN JENA_________ _
BISWAJIT DALAI________
DIPTI RANJAN SUTAR
GURUDATTA BAHALIA
SUPRAVA ROUT________
RASHMI RANJAN SAHOO
KALANDI DAS__________
SAROJ BEHERA________
PRUTHI SAGAR OJHA
SATYAM SINGH________
SHUBHANKAR ROUT
ABHISEKGURU________
SAGARIKA BEHERA
ABINAS GURU__________
TAPAS SAMAL__________
SUBRAT KUMAR LENKA
SIBA PRASAD GURU
NRUSINGH DAS________
AJAY KUMAR BEHERA
SOURABH KUMAR SETHI
ANIL DAS______________
SASHIKANTA SETHY
PRIYA RANJAN RATH
LIPAN MALLICK_________
KALANDI CHARAN SETHY
SUDAM MOHANTY______
SUBRAT MALLICK_______
GOPAL HANSDA________
RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO
SAROJ KUMAR SINHA

Father's/Husband's Name
ARJUNI PARIDA_____________
LAXMIDHAR BEHERA________
KSHIROD KUMAR SWAIN
HRUSIKESH BARIK__________
SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA
BINOD DAS_________________
LATE NAKULA LENKA________
KAILASHA BARIK____________
BHARAT PRADHAN__________
DIPAK JENA________________
NITYANANDA DALAI
DEBENDRA SUTAR
LAXMIDHAR BAHALIA________
SUDHIR KUMAR PRADHAN 
RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO
CHHABI DAS________________
SARAT BEHERA_____________
AJAYA KUMAR OJHA________
SRIDHAR KUMAR SINGH
SUSANTA KUMAR ROUT
CHINMAYAGURU
NIMAIN CHARAN BEHERA
CHINMAYAGURU___________
KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAMAL
DEBABRAT LENKA__________
RANJAN GURU______________
SRIDHAR DAS______________
DIGAMBAR BEHERA_________
PREMANANDA SETHI________
SUDARSANA DAS___________
SARAT CHANDRA SETHY
NIRANJAN RATH____________
KRUSHNA MALLICK__________
RAMESH CHANDRA SETHY
ACHUTA MOHANTY__________
TIKI MALLICK_______________
JHAINA HANSDA____________
SARAT CHANDRA SAHOO
PRADIPTA SINHA

r !rtsSiJagafMinghpU' 
CMI Courts.


